
SC seriesseries
Fiber Optic ConnectorsFiber Optic Connectors

Alignment sleeve Packaging SC/PC multimode SC/PC singlemode SC/APC singlemode

(Beige) (Blue) (Green)

Phosphor bronze 1 F 728 703 800 F 728 703 200 -

Snap-in mounting 100 F 728 713 800 F 728 713 200 -

Phosphor bronze 1 F 728 700 800 F 728 700 200 -

Screw-in mounting 100 F 728 710 800 F 728 710 200 -

Zirconia ceramic 1 F 728 703 700 F 728 703 000 F 728 703 100

Snap-in mounting 100 F 728 713 700 F 728 713 000 F 728 713 100

Zirconia ceramic 1 F 728 700 700 F 728 700 000 F 728 700 100

Screw-in mounting 100 F 728 710 700 F 728 710 000 F 728 710 100

! Alignment sleeve material : zirconia ceramic or phosphor bronze

! Snap-in or flange screw-in mounting

! Color code : Multimode PC : Beige

Singlemode PC : Blue

Features

Simplex adaptors

Panel clip for simplex adaptor (Bag of 10 clips) : F 718 090 201
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